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NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Gross Scramble

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

To Par Total

McCarter + Paul
-- Lane + Walker
- Clarke + McGowan
-- Bonnickson + Richardson
T2 Anderson + Poster
T2 Nelson + Ruud
-- Poitras + Whelchel
- Gustafson + Mora
T4 Ford + Van Curen
T4 Railing + Stussy
-- Rouse + Young
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+1
+3
+3
+7

64
64
69
71
71
72
73
75
75
79

$102.00

Total Purse Allocated: $102.00



m Frostbite League 2020/2021

FBL Weekend 2-Person Scramble Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Net Scramble

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE
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McCarter + Paul

T1 Lane + Walker

T1 Clarke + McGowan

3 Bonnickson + Richardson
4 Gustafson + Mora

5 Poitras + Whelchel

- Anderson + Poster
- Nelson + Ruud

-- Railing + Stussy

- Ford + Van Curen
6 Rouse + Young

+1

64
64
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
73

$82.00
$82.00
$40.00

Total Purse Allocated: $204.00
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Clarke + McGowan 1 $76.00 Birdie on 1

Lane + Walker 1 $76.00 Birdie on 14

McCarter + Paul 1 $76.00 Eagle on 9

Bonnickson + Richardson 1 $76.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $304.00
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Participation Points

Adam Railing + Jimmy Stussy 200.00
Andy" Young + Tyler Rouse 200.00
Annette Richardson + Norm Bonnickson 200.00
Brandon Van Curen + Richie Ford 200.00
Carl Lane + Marc Walker 200.00
Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson 200.00
Greg Poster + Don Anderson 200.00
Ken Whelchel + Rick Poitras 200.00
Noah Paul + William McCarter 200.00
Ozzie Mora + Lee Gustafson 200.00
Shane Clarke + Morgan McGowan 200.00

Total Points Allocated: 2200.00



