

FBL Weekend 2-Person Scramble Leaderboard



Gross Scramble

Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	McCarter + Paul	-10	62	\$102.00
	Lane + Walker	-8	64	
	Clarke + McGowan	-8	64	
	Bonnickson + Richardson	-3	69	
T2	Anderson + Poster	-1	71	
T2	Nelson + Ruud	-1	71	
	Poitras + Whelchel	E	72	
	Gustafson + Mora	+1	73	
T4	Ford + Van Curen	+3	75	
T4	Railing + Stussy	+3	75	
	Rouse + Young	+7	79	

Total Purse Allocated: \$102.00



FBL Weekend 2-Person Scramble Leaderboard



Net Scramble

Pos.	Players	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
	McCarter + Paul	-12	60	
T1	Lane + Walker	-8	64	\$82.00
T1	Clarke + McGowan	-8	64	\$82.00
3	Bonnickson + Richardson	-7	65	\$40.00
4	Gustafson + Mora	-6	66	
5	Poitras + Whelchel	-5	67	
	Anderson + Poster	-4	68	
	Nelson + Ruud	-4	68	
	Railing + Stussy	-3	69	
	Ford + Van Curen	-2	70	
6	Rouse + Young	+1	73	

Total Purse Allocated: \$204.00



FBL Weekend 2-Person Scramble Leaderboard



Skins

Players	Skins	Purse	Details
Clarke + McGowan	1	\$76.00	Birdie on 1
Lane + Walker	1	\$76.00	Birdie on 14
McCarter + Paul	1	\$76.00	Eagle on 9
Bonnickson + Richardson	1	\$76.00	Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: \$304.00



FBL Weekend 2-Person Scramble Leaderboard



Participation Points

Players		
Adam Railing + Jimmy Stussy	200.00	
Andy` Young + Tyler Rouse	200.00	
Annette Richardson + Norm Bonnickson	200.00	
Brandon Van Curen + Richie Ford	200.00	
Carl Lane + Marc Walker	200.00	
Erick Ruud + Greg Nelson	200.00	
Greg Poster + Don Anderson	200.00	
Ken Whelchel + Rick Poitras	200.00	
Noah Paul + William McCarter	200.00	
Ozzie Mora + Lee Gustafson	200.00	
Shane Clarke + Morgan McGowan	200.00	

Total Points Allocated: 2200.00